IRM18/5942
Serial DMC NSN Description
1 M3    1005121596026 EXTRACTOR
2 PWM   1005992166331 STOP,ELEVATION FIRING
3 N2    1005999630132 BUFFER,RAMMER
4 N2    1005999630211 LEVER,CHANGE
5 N2    1005999630516 FLASH HIDER
6 N2    1005999638104 SLIDE,CHARGING

0 23.33
0 24.40
0 197.18
0 27.00
0 4228.04
20 645.66 LSBU10/1204
0 358.74
0 27.00
0 185.00
0 52.17
0 1710.00
0 10.21
0 10.77
5 495.00 N/A
0 59.55
12 113.44 LSBU10/1203
0 148.70
0 25.50
0 1.78
0 318.20

0 184.16
4 68.03 LSBU10/1202
0 22.50
0 51.04
50 3.48 LSBU10/1199
0 35.96
0 54.87
0 79.00
0 239.69
0 6.39
1 505.99 LSBU10/1199
0 59.95
0 2644.00
0 415.27
0 3.00
2 2549.03 LSBU10/1202
0 28.28
0 46.48
0 218.78
0 536.40
0 9.60
0 61.75
0 4928.00
0 200.40
0 1223.75
0 37.95
0 69.15
0 67.84
0 28.00
0 2.60
0 4058.00
0 607.32
4 24.96 LSBU10/1202
0 1308.10
0 0.00
0 1856.36
0 86.83
0 771.00
0 5.36
0 64.90
10 46.00 LSBU10/1199
0 2100.00
0 4.26
4 8999.00 LSBU10/1200
0 5.35
0 75.00
0 1955.00
0 53.16
3 81.13 LSBU10/1202
1 126.76 LSBU10/1202
0 118.18
1 20.88 LSBU10/1206
3 152.26 LSBU10/1206
12 220.37 LSBU10/1206
0 1461.32
10 56.00 LSBU10/1199
2 1068.57 LSBU10/1206
0 618.21

0 150.00
0 55.63
0 925.00
0 165.00
0 37.95
4 93.00 LSBU10/1199
0 193.47
0 10.39
12 22.47 LSBU10/1206
10 126.05 LSBU10/1203
0 323.33
2 69.50 LSBU10/1200
5 84.33 LSBU10/1199
0 86.22
0 28.25
10 27.00 LSBU10/1200
7 12.63 LSBU10/1202
6 9.00 LSBU10/1199
4 48.00 LSBU10/1199
0 36.00